			tougher than the jobsite.®
			Request to
LOCATE PRODUCTS
			Request to
STOCK PRODUCTS
				Products
				Carpet Protection
	Carpet Shield®

										Search
					Search
												Close this search box.
			@
											Home
										Products
										Carpet Shield®
		Play Video
			Carpet Shield®
			TEMPORARY CARPET PROTECTION FILM
			Carpet Shield is a clear, plastic carpet protection film designed for floor protection. Carpet film keeps your carpets clean and damage-free while building, remodeling, moving, or painting.
This self-adhering carpet protector is heavy-duty and highly resistant to tears and puncture. It’s liquid resistant and non-slip, making it a great temporary floor protector for high foot traffic areas like hallways and stairs. Carpet covering plastic is ideal during renovations, remodeling, painting and moving. The easy application minimizes clean-up time and damage claims.
Carpet Shield provides temporary carpet protection for up to 30 days and leaves no adhesive residue when removed. Our carpet protector films are available in a variety of sizes and can be applied easily with our durable film applicator. For more options, view Surface Shields’ entire line of carpet protection items.
				PART# / SIZE / COLOR
							Choose an option
CS2130W / 21" x 30' / Counter/Shelf Display (12 Pack)
CS21200 / 21” x 200’ / Reverse Wound
CS211000 / 21” x 1000’ / Reverse Wound
CS2450 / 24” x 50’
CS2450RA / 24” x 50’ / Refill Box (36 Pack)
CS2450S / 24" x 50' / Counter/Shelf Display (20 Pack)
CS2450W / 24" x 50' / Counter/Shelf Display (12 Pack)
CS24100 / 24” x 100’ / Reverse Wound
CS24200L / 24" x 200'
CS24200DBL / 24" x 200' / 2 Pack
CS24200L4 / 24” x 200’ / 4 Pack
CS24500 / 24" x 500'
CS241000 / 24" x 1000' / Reverse Wound
CS30200 / 30" x 200'
CSR30200 / 30" x 200'
CS36200 / 36" x 200'
CS36250 / 36" x 250'
CS36500 / 36" x 500'
CS361000 / 36" x 1000'
CS48200 / 48” x 200’ / Plain Box
CS48500 / 48” x 500’
CS48500PL / 48" x 500' / Plain Box
Clear